
Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 4.20 

$.95/99 

The Insolvency Act 1986 
Statement of Company’s Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Company Number 

[4691592 

(a) Insert full 
name of 
company Name of Company 

(a) MORRIS SOCIAL CARE LIMITED 

(b) Insert full (b) f GARY STONES FC CA 
name(s) and STONES & CO 
address(es) 63 WALTER ROAD 

SWANSEA 
SA1 4PT 

(c) Insert the Liquidator of the above named company attach a Statement of the 
date Company’s Affairs as at (c) 30th January 2015 

Signed COcfow Dated 30th January 2015 

For ) cial Use 

Presenters GARY STONESFCCA Liquidation Se n | Post Room 
Name, STONES & CO 
Address and 63 WALTER ROAD at VIREO 

GS/GS/TL/M286 
osname # 21 

COMPANIES HOUSE ‘



Rule 4.34 -CVL Form 4.19 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Statement as to the Affairs of Morris Social Care Limited 

(Co No 4691592) 

on the 30th January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before 

the resolution for winding up 

STATEMENT OF TRUTH 

(a) insertname | (a) Stephen John Morris 
and occupation 

Company Director 

(b) Insert ful! of (b) 13 Badger Sett, Blandford St Mary, 
Address 

Blandford Forum, Dorset, DT11 9QL 

believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Stephen John Morns 

Signed 

Dated 30th Jarfuary\2015 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge - 

Goodwill & Licences 

Less due to National Westminster Bank Pic. 

Shortfall 

Motor Vehicle - Mercedes Benz SLK HJ58 JWE 

Less due to Lombard North Central Pic 

Surplus 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge:- 

Plant & Equipment 

Office Equipment 

Book Debts 

Cash at Bank - HSBC Bank Plc 

Cash at Bank - Realisations Account 

Uncharged Assets - 

Estimated total assetg available for Preferential Creditors 

Signature \ Date 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

60001 Nil 

(49500) 

(49500) 

11850 14000 

(9995) 

4005 

440 440 

4605 4605 

122113 50000 

2000 2000 

4000 4000 

65050 

30th January 2015 



A1 — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for Preferential Creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Less Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Personnel - Wages 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards Preferential Creditors 

Estimated Prescribed Part of net property where applicable (to 
carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for Floating Charge holders 

Debts secured by Floating Charges 
National Westminster Bank Plc. 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after Floating Charges 

Estimated Prescribed Part of net property where applicable 
(brought down) 

Total assets available to Unsecured Creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims:- 
(excluding any shortfall to Floating Charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NIC 
Shortfall on Finance Agreement 
Personnel - Notice & Redundancy Pay 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards Non-Preferential 
Creditors (excluding any shortfall to Floating Charge holders) 

Shortfall to Floating Charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards Creditors 

issued and Called Up capital:- 
Ordinary Shares of £1 each 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards Members 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

£ 65050 

£ 

900 (900) 

£ 64150 

64150 

(49500) 

44650 

£ 14650 

125893 
8000 
3220 
7408 

(144521) 

£ (129871) 

£) (129871) 

100 (100) 

£ (129971) 

~—. 

Signature Date 30th January 2015 



¥ AONSATOSNI 

s, Auedwoo 
